L19000147341

		
(κε	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		3/2

Office Use Only



900443719399

02/04/25--01019--005 **25.00

MAR 2 7

5. PRATHER



March 8, 2025

QUEEN HOUSE CLEANING LLC 14036 COLONIAL GRANDE BLVD 816 ORLANDO, FL 32837

SUBJECT: QUALITU BEAUTY ORLANDO

Ref. Number: W25000031178

We have received your document for QUALITU BEAUTY ORLANDO and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Letter Number: 625A00005075

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

COVER LETTER

Ст.							
CI:			ited Liability Con	ipany			
losed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing				
eturn	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following	:			
		NATIELE CRISLAINE D	E LIMA				
			Name of P	erson			
			Firm/Com	pany	· ·		
		14036 COLONIAL GRAN	ND BLVD				
			Addres	3			
		ORLANDO, FL 32837					
			City/State and	Zip Code	c		
					,		
her ir	nformation co			irc ansui	al report notifi	cation)	
LEC	RISLAINE	DE LIMA			136-5110		
Name of Person			Area	Code	Daytime	Telepho	one Number
d is a	check for th	e following amount:					
.00 F	filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	Сору			\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
						tion	
Div	vision of Co	orporations		Divisi	ion of Corp	oratio	
	Dividence in the control of the cont	Oue of Corp QUEEN HO CT: Cosed Articles of A cturn all correspons The CRISLAINE I Name of the company of	Name of Lim losed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are substituted all correspondence concerning this matter NATIELE CRISLAINE D 14036 COLONIAL GRAN ORLANDO, FL 32837 julianakarfitsas@gmail.com E-mail address: their information concerning this matter, please of the concerning this matter, please of the concerning this matter, please of the concerning this matter. LE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of Person d is a check for the following amount: 00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee &	OUZEN HOUSE CLEANING LLC The Name of Limited Liability Correspondence concerning this matter to the following NATIELE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of P Firm/Com 14036 COLONIAL GRAND BLVD Address ORLANDO, FL 32837 City/State and julianakarfitsas@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future information concerning this matter, please call: LE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of Person d is a check for the following amount: .00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations QUEEN HOUSE CLEANING LLC The Name of Limited Liability Company Rosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: NATIELE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of Person 14036 COLONIAL GRAND BLVD Address ORLANDO, FL 32837 City/State and Zip Cod julianakarfitsas@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annument information concerning this matter, please call: LE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of Person Area Code di is a check for the following amount: .00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Mailling Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 The Company Street Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	QUEEN HOUSE CLEANING LLC T: Name of Limited Liability Company Rosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: NATIELE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of Person Firm/Company 14036 COLONIAL GRAND BLVD Address ORLANDO, FL 32837 City/State and Zip Code julianakarfitsas@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification in the information concerning this matter, please call: LE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of Person Area Code Daytime di is a check for the following amount: .00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee \$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailling Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of T.	OUSEN HOUSE CLEANING LLC T: Name of Limited Liability Company losed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. sturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: NATIELE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of Person Firm/Company 14036 COLONIAL GRAND BLVD Address ORLANDO, FL 32837 City/State and Zip Code julianakarfitsas@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ther information concerning this matter, please call: LE CRISLAINE DE LIMA Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telepho di is a check for the following amount: 00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcircle{3}\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahar The Centre of Tallahar The Centre of Tallahar The Centre of Tallahar The Centre of Tallahar

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

QUEEN HOUSE CLEANING LL				
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)	. .
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on	and assigned	(.) (j)
Florida document number L19000147341				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company here:		
QUALITY BEAUTY ORLANDO LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designatio	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	_
Enter new principal offices address, if applie	cable:	THE SAME		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)			_
				_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		THE SAME		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)			_
				_
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office ss here:	address on our records,	enter the name of the new regis	tered
Name of New Registered Agent:	JULIANA KA	RFITSAS CONSULTING	LLC	
New Registered Office Address:	6965 PIAZZA	GRANDE AVE SUITE 20	3	
		Enter Florida street	address	_
	ORLANDO		, Florida ³²⁸³⁵	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
		THE SAME	□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
			
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			C Add
			□Remove

		
		
		
		
		
	- 0.	
ctive date, if other than the date of the effective date is listed, the date must be specific	filing: (optional) fic and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Purs	auant to 605.0
If the date inserted in this block does iment's effective date on the Department	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will i	not be liste
lineili s enecuve date on the Department	Tot state 3 records.	
pood enecifies a delayed effective date. hu	at not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90t	h day after
filed.		ii oby aitei
	<i></i>	
JANUARY, 31	2025	
	of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00